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Fee card ACY 2026-27: CBSE / NIOS

Annual Fee Component (Payable once a year)

One-time Admission Fee (Non-Refundable)

Component hame Amount S.No Component name I.\mount
(inINR) (inINR)
1 Application form 500 1 Almanac 500
2 Registration fee 1,000 2 ID card 500
3 Admission fee 30,000 3 Library card 500
4 fotal S 4 Exam fee Term-11,500 Term-Ii 1,500
(two cycle)
5 Total 4,500

Quarterly Fee Component (Payable once a quarter)

Senior
Secondary
Xi/Xi

(in INR)

Kindergarten Primary Middle Secondary
Component name N/NH/NIII 1//mav/v VI/VII/VIll IX/X
(in INR) (in INR) (in INR) (in INR)

Composite fee

1 8,500 10,000 11,250 13,000 14,500
(per quarter)

2 Total for 4 quarters 34,000 40,000 45,000 52,000 58,000

3 Annual fee component 4,500 4,500 4,500 4,500 4,500
Total annual composite fee

4 38,500 44,500 49,500 56,500 62,500

(not including one-time fee)

5 Total armual fegs Tor new admission 70,000 76,000 81,000 88,000 94,000
(Including admission fee)

Total annual fee for new admission

22,250 28,250

(Including early bird discount)

Note: Fees once paid will not be refunded
Exam Fee is to be paid along with st quarter and 3rd quarter composite fee respectively.
Management reserves the right to amend the fees anytime during the academic session

Early Bird Discount is applicable only on the Total Annual Composite Fee.
Treasurer C.S.1.E.S
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Fee card for international boards ACY 2026-27: Cambridge & IB

One-time Admission Fee (Non-Refundable)

Annual Fee Component (Payable once a year)

S.No

Component name

Amount
(in INR)

Component name 2::::;“
1 Application form 500
2 Registration fee 1,000
3 Admission fee 30,000
4 Total 31,500

Almanac

ID card

Library card

Exam fee
(two cycle)

Total

Quarterly Fee Component (Payable once a quarter)

Component nhame

Composite fee

Kindergarten
KI/KII/KIN
(in INR)

1 22,500
(per quarter)

2 Total for 4 quarters 90,000

3 Annual fee component 4,500

4 Tota{ annugl compo§|te fee 94,500
(not including one-time fee)

5 Total apnual fefas for new admission 1,26,000
(Including admission fee)
Total annual fee for new admission 47,250

(Including early bird discount)

Note: Fees once paid will not be refunded

I ETRY

1//mnv/v

(in INR)

24,750

99,000

4,500

1,03,500

1,35,000

51,750

Middle
vi/vii/vil
(in INR)

25,500

1,02,000

4,500

1,06,500

1,38,000

Exam Fee is to be paid along with st quarter and 3rd quarter composite fee respectively.
Management reserves the right to amend the fees anytime during the academic session

Early Bird Discount is applicable only on the Total Annual Composite Fee.
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500

500

500

Term-1 1,500 Term-I1 1,500

4,500

Secondary
IX/X
(in INR)

26,750

1,07,000

4,500

111,500

1,43,000

Senior
Secondary
Xi/X1

(in INR)

30,000

1,20,000

4,500

1,24,500

1,56,000

62,250
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Transport Charges ACY 2025-26

TRANSPORT CHARGES: ACY 2025-26

Quarter1 Quarter 2 Quarter 3 Quarter 4
Distance INR INR INR INR
(April-June) (July- Sept) (Oct.- Dec.) (Jan. - March)
0-5 KM 8,550 8,550 8,550 8,550
06-10 KM 9,900 9,900 9,900 9,900
11-15 KM 11,700 11,700 11,700 11,700
15-20 KM 14,400 14,400 14,400 14,400
21-25 KM 16,200 16,200 16,200 16,200

Note: All buses have designated pick up and drop off locations.

Itis the responsibility of the parent(s) to ensure that their child/childrenis/are at the pick-up point at the assigned time. Buses
will not leave from collection points ahead of schedule. However, buses will not be able to wait at pick-up points after the
allotted time. Due to traffic delays buses may arrive at pick-up and drop-off points behind assigned time.

If the transport fee is not paid before the 10th of the month / the first month of the term, service will not be available from the
next day.

At school counter: Parents can pay fee at school counter through EFTPOS. Fee at the school counter can be made through
Debit/ Credit /UPl only. Cash paymentis not accepted.

By Cheque: Cheques are to be drawn in favour of “THE SANSKRITISCHOOL LUCKNOW?” with the Admission No, Name of
Student, Class, and Mobile no. at the back of the cheque. Payments by Cheque/ draft without a late fee willbe accepted by the
7th of the Month. In case payment is made by cheque and the cheque is dishonoured, a penalty of Rs. 500/- (over and above the
late fee fine) willbecome applicable.

If a student enrolsin July, the school does not collect the fees for the first quarter (April to June) from the student's parents.

Fee Refund Rules:

1-Fee once deposited will not be refunded.

2-If any fee refundis considered then the decision of the Hon'ble Principal or School All payments are to be made only
by cheque, draft orIMPS/ RTGS/Bank transfer favouring “The Sanskriti School Lucknow”

IMPS/RTGS/Bank transferto be made to

Account Name: The Sanskriti School Lucknow

AccountNo: 39814258573

Bank Name : State Bank Of India

Branch: Shaheed Path, Lucknow Branch

IFSC Code : SBINO061418

Early Bird Discount is applicable only on the Total Annual Composite Fee.

Treasurer C.S.1.E.S
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