



Fee card ACY 2026-27: CBSE / NIOS

One-time Admission Fee (Non-Refundable)			Annual Fee Component (Payable once a year)		
S.No	Component name	Amount (in INR)	S.No	Component name	Amount (in INR)
1	Application form	500	1	Almanac	500
2	Registration fee	1,000	2	ID card	500
3	Admission fee	30,000	3	Library card	500
4	Total	31,500	4	Exam fee (two cycle)	Term-I 1,500 Term-II 1,500
			5	Total	4,500

Quarterly Fee Component (Payable once a quarter)

S.No	Component name	Kindergarten N/NH/NIII (in INR)	Primary I/II/III/IV/V (in INR)	Middle VI/VII/VIII (in INR)	Secondary IX/X (in INR)	Senior Secondary XI/XII (in INR)
1	Composite fee (per quarter)	8,500	10,000	11,250	13,000	14,500
2	Total for 4 quarters	34,000	40,000	45,000	52,000	58,000
3	Annual fee component	4,500	4,500	4,500	4,500	4,500
4	Total annual composite fee (not including one-time fee)	38,500	44,500	49,500	56,500	62,500
5	Total annual fees for new admission (Including admission fee)	70,000	76,000	81,000	88,000	94,000
6	Total annual fee for new admission (Including early bird discount)	19,250	22,250	24,750	28,250	31,250

Note: Fees once paid will not be refunded

Exam Fee is to be paid along with 1st quarter and 3rd quarter composite fee respectively.

Management reserves the right to amend the fees anytime during the academic session

Early Bird Discount is applicable only on the Total Annual Composite Fee.

Treasurer C.S.I.E.S

Admissions Open 2026-27

For first 50 Students

15/12/2025–15/01/2026

2 Complete waiver of admission fees + 50% Off on total annual composite fees

For Next 50 Students

16/01/2026 -15/02/2026

2 25% Off on total annual composite fees

For Next 50 Students

16/02/2026 onwards

2 15% Off on total annual composite fees



APPLY NOW!



thesanskriti.edu.in/



contact@thesanskriti.edu.in



+91 95469 27612
+91 6386112123
+91 7522086139



The Sanskriti School Lucknow, C G City, Chak Ganjaria, Near Bharat Ratna Shri Atal Bihari Vajpayee Ekana Cricket Stadium, Lucknow - 226002 (Uttar Pradesh, India)





Fee card for international boards ACY 2026-27: Cambridge & IB

One-time Admission Fee (Non-Refundable)			Annual Fee Component (Payable once a year)		
S.No	Component name	Amount (in INR)	S.No	Component name	Amount (in INR)
1	Application form	500	1	Almanac	500
2	Registration fee	1,000	2	ID card	500
3	Admission fee	30,000	3	Library card	500
4	Total	31,500	4	Exam fee (two cycle)	Term-I 1,500 Term-II 1,500
			5	Total	4,500

Quarterly Fee Component (Payable once a quarter)

S.No	Component name	Kindergarten K1/KII/KIII (in INR)	Primary I/II/III/IV/V (in INR)	Middle VI/VII/VIII (in INR)	Secondary IX/X (in INR)	Senior Secondary XI/XII (in INR)
1	Composite fee (per quarter)	22,500	24,750	25,500	26,750	30,000
2	Total for 4 quarters	90,000	99,000	1,02,000	1,07,000	1,20,000
3	Annual fee component	4,500	4,500	4,500	4,500	4,500
4	Total annual composite fee (not including one-time fee)	94,500	1,03,500	1,06,500	1,11,500	1,24,500
5	Total annual fees for new admission (Including admission fee)	1,26,000	1,35,000	1,38,000	1,43,000	1,56,000
6	Total annual fee for new admission (Including early bird discount)	47,250	51,750	53,250	55,750	62,250

Note: Fees once paid will not be refunded

Exam Fee is to be paid along with 1st quarter and 3rd quarter composite fee respectively.

Management reserves the right to amend the fees anytime during the academic session

Early Bird Discount is applicable only on the Total Annual Composite Fee.

Treasurer C.S.I.E.S

Admissions Open 2026-27

For first 50 Students

15/12/2025–15/01/2026

2 Complete waiver of admission fees + 50% Off on total annual composite fees

For Next 50 Students

16/01/2026 -15/02/2026

2 25% Off on total annual composite fees

For Next 50 Students

16/02/2026 onwards

2 15% Off on total annual composite fees



APPLY NOW!



thesanskriti.edu.in/



contact@thesanskriti.edu.in



+91 95469 27612
+91 6386112123
+91 7522086139



The Sanskriti School Lucknow, C G City, Chak Ganjaria, Near Bharat Ratna Shri Atal Bihari Vajpayee Ekana Cricket Stadium, Lucknow - 226002 (Uttar Pradesh, India)





Transport Charges ACY 2025-26

TRANSPORT CHARGES: ACY 2025-26

Distance	Quarter 1 INR (April-June)	Quarter 2 INR (July- Sept)	Quarter 3 INR (Oct.- Dec.)	Quarter 4 INR (Jan. - March)
0-5 KM	8,550	8,550	8,550	8,550
06-10 KM	9,900	9,900	9,900	9,900
11-15 KM	11,700	11,700	11,700	11,700
15-20 KM	14,400	14,400	14,400	14,400
21-25 KM	16,200	16,200	16,200	16,200

Note: All buses have designated pick up and drop off locations.

It is the responsibility of the parent(s) to ensure that their child/children is/are at the pick-up point at the assigned time. Buses will not leave from collection points ahead of schedule. However, buses will not be able to wait at pick-up points after the allotted time. Due to traffic delays buses may arrive at pick-up and drop-off points behind assigned time.

If the transport fee is not paid before the 10th of the month / the first month of the term, service will not be available from the next day.

At school counter: Parents can pay fee at school counter through EFTPOS. Fee at the school counter can be made through Debit/ Credit /UPI only. Cash payment is not accepted.

By Cheque: Cheques are to be drawn in favour of "THE SANSKRITI SCHOOL LUCKNOW" with the Admission No, Name of Student, Class, and Mobile no. at the back of the cheque. Payments by Cheque/ draft without a late fee will be accepted by the 7th of the Month. In case payment is made by cheque and the cheque is dishonoured, a penalty of Rs. 500/- (over and above the late fee fine) will become applicable.

If a student enrols in July, the school does not collect the fees for the first quarter (April to June) from the student's parents.

Fee Refund Rules:

1-Fee once deposited will not be refunded.

2-If any fee refund is considered then the decision of the Hon'ble Principal or School All payments are to be made only by cheque, draft or IMPS/ RTGS/Bank transfer favouring "The Sanskriti School Lucknow"

IMPS/ RTGS/Bank transfer to be made to

Account Name: The Sanskriti School Lucknow

Account No :39814258573

Bank Name : State Bank Of India

Branch : Shaheed Path, Lucknow Branch

IFSC Code : SBIN0061418

Early Bird Discount is applicable only on the Total Annual Composite Fee.

Treasurer C.S.I.E.S

Admissions Open 2026-27

For first 50 Students

15/12/2025-15/01/2026

2 Complete waiver of admission fees + 50% Off on total annual composite fees

For Next 50 Students

16/01/2026 -15/02/2026

2 25% Off on total annual composite fees

For Next 50 Students

16/02/2026 onwards

2 15% Off on total annual composite fees



APPLY NOW!



thesanskriti.edu.in/



contact@thesanskriti.edu.in



+91 95469 27612

+91 6386112123

+91 7522086139



The Sanskriti School Lucknow, C G City, Chak Ganjaria, Near Bharat Ratna Shri Atal Bihari Vajpayee Ekana Cricket Stadium, Lucknow - 226002 (Uttar Pradesh, India)

